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Supply current
Courant d’alimentation
Corriente de alimentación
500mA (V

f
36V)

Power
Pouissance
Potencia
18W

LED selection
Sélection des LED
Selección del LED
2-Step MacAdam

CRI
98

NORTH AMERICA

Accessories
Accessoires
Accessorios

Photometric diagrams
Diagrammes photométriques
Diagramas fotométricos

made in Canada

Lumens

500mA drivers
Alimentateurs 500mA
Alimentadores 500mA

3000K

2700K
1659 lm

1752 lm

4000K
1924 lm

3500K
1873 lm

IP-rated projector

Compact projectors equipped with COB LED lights with high luminous 
performance. Made of anodized aluminium, they are suitable for installation in 
particularly aggressive environments. The optical quality and fine finishes merge 
into a product of great reliability and quality. Can be fitted with an anti-glare filter 
for maximum visual comfort.

Projecteurs compacts équipés de LEDS COB haute performance. Réalisés en 
aluminium anodisé, indiqués pour installations en milieux particulièrement 
agressifs. La qualité optique et la finesse des finitions se combinent pour donner 
un produit très fiable. Peut être équipé de filtre anti-éblouissement pour le plus 
grand confort visuel.

Proyectores compactos equipados con COB LED de alto rendimiento luminoso. 
Realizados en aluminio anodizado, son adecuados para la instalación en 
ambientes especialmente agresivos. La calidad óptica y los acabados finos se 
combinan en un producto de gran fiabilidad y calidad. Se puede equipar con un 
filtro antideslumbrante para un máximo confort visual.
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XNTB202 Aluminium
XNTB205 Black 
XNTB206 Bronze 
Antiglare snoot 

XXT01
Tree strap

CP0022
Earth spike 

34,5mm
(1,35’’)

47,5mm
(1,87’’)

120mm
(4,72’’)

LBRT201
Low luminance hex louvre

CCPRO40A-500 (1) IP20
Dimming: PHASE - 0-10V

IP65 Class 2


